
Dates for Sacramental Preparation  

 

First Reconciliation Dates 2025-2026 

 
Tues. 11/11/25   First Reconciliation Parent Meeting 
   6:30 pm – Parents in Church (during Gather) 

 
Wed.. 11/12/25  First Reconciliation Parent Meeting 
   10:30 am – Parents in Chapel  

 
Sat. 1/31/26   First Reconciliation Retreat at Church 
   8:30 am – 11:45 am 

 
Wed. 2/11/26   STMM School Students First Reconciliation at Church 
   12:30 pm – Second Grade Class 
   1:00 pm – Second Grade Class 
    
Wed. 2/11/26    Gather Students First Reconciliation at Church 
   6:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
    
    
 
    

 

 
 

    
 

  
    

 
  
    



  

First Eucharist Dates 2026 

Grades 2-4 

  

Tues. 2/17/26              First Eucharist Parent Meeting 
                              6:30 pm – Parents in Church (during Gather) 
  
Thurs. 2/19/26          First Eucharist Parent Meeting 
                                 10:30 am – Parents in Chapel 
  
Sat. 4/18/26               First Eucharist Retreat – Church 
                              8:30 am – 11:45 am    
 
Thurs. 4/30/26          6:00 pm First Eucharist Rehearsal for 5/2/26 10:00 am Mass  
         
Sat. 5/2/26                 First Eucharist Liturgy 10:00 am  

 
Sun. 5/3/26               Youth Mass 6:00 pm – First Eucharist for Teens 
 
Thurs. 5/7/26            6:00 pm First Eucharist Rehearsal for 5/9/26 10:00 am Mass                            
  
Sat. 5/9/26                 First Eucharist Liturgy 10:00 am Mass  



  

First Eucharist Dates 2026 

Grades 5 - 8 

  

Tues. 2/24/26              First Eucharist Parent Meeting 
                              6:30 pm – Parents in Church Room One 
  
Sun. 4/19/26               First Eucharist Retreat – Youth Room 
                              4:00 pm - 6:00 pm    
  
Sat. 5/3/26                 First Eucharist Liturgy  
                                 6:00 pm Youth Mass   


